
400 S. Vicentia Ave.
Corona, CA 92882City of Corona

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 123-0483 Name:

Status:Type: Bid & Purchase Passed

File created: In control:5/17/2023 City Council

On agenda: Final action:6/7/2023 6/7/2023

Title: AWARD OF MAINTENANCE/GENERAL SERVICES AGREEMENT FOR ASPHALT PAVING ON
CYPRESS POINT DRIVE, OAKLAND HILLS DRIVE AND BRAE BURN DRIVE TO ALL AMERICAN
ASPHALT IN THE AMOUNT OF $133,575.92

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Exhibit 1 - M/GSA with All American Asphalt

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council6/7/2023 1

City of Corona Printed on 5/13/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

